Position

Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Assistant Principal

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Department

Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch

Total Wages

$139,207
$112,642
$105,057
$100,489
$99,993
$97,958
$97,932
$97,861
$96,469
$96,357
$96,281
$94,300
$93,193
$92,786
$92,736
$87,586
$87,443
$81,792
$81,467
$78,551
$76,783
$76,289
$75,411
$73,722
$72,942
$58,842
$55,293
$55,194
$53,291
$53,000

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,989
$22,335
$21,870
$21,382

$9,616
$21,382
$21,382
$21,382
$21,081
$20,872
$21,209
$20,969
$21,081
$21,969
$20,969

$8,713
$20,352

$7,978
$19,979
$19,899
$19,744
$19,576
$19,591
$19,390
$19,390
$17,397
$10,720
$18,271
$11,336

$8,061



Teacher

Secretary |lI

Clerk 1

Assistant Principal
Paraprofessional Il
Paraprofessional Il
Paraprofessional Il
Paraprofessional Il
Paraprofessional Il
Paraprofessional Il
Paraprofessional Il
Teacher
Paraprofessional Il
Proctor
Instructional Aide
Paraprofessional Il
Paraprofessional Il
Proctor
Paraprofessional Il
Health Clerk
Proctor
Paraprofessional Il
Proctor

Proctor
Paraprofessional Il
Paraprofessional Il
Teacher

Proctor
Paraprofessional Il
Teacher
Terminated

Paraprofessional Il

Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch
Eagle Ranch

$49,586
$44,833
$40,562
$38,721
$28,579
$25,822
$25,775
$24,905
$24,523
$23,741
$21,439
$20,205
$16,882
$16,760
$16,749
$14,848
$14,796
$13,752
$12,509
$12,340
$12,314
$11,150
$11,100
$10,562
$10,152

$8,824

$8,705

$7,830

$7,266

$3,879

$3,318

$2,490

$16,926
$19,861
$19,387
$10,209
$12,695
$10,676
$17,446
$17,530
$17,147
$10,009
$837
$0
$677
$1,697
$0
$1,019
$22
$1,595
$0
$496
$495
$418
$48
$429
$429
$331
$3,114
$48

$0
$13,169
$124
$291



Paraprofessional Il Adelanto Elementary Eagle Ranch $1,624 $113



