Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$139,207	\$12,989
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$112,642	\$22,335
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$105,057	\$21,870
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$100,489	\$21,382
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$99,993	\$9,616
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$97,958	\$21,382
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$97,932	\$21,382
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$97,861	\$21,382
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$96,469	\$21,081
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$96,357	\$20,872
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$96,281	\$21,209
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$94,300	\$20,969
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$93,193	\$21,081
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$92,786	\$21,969
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$92,736	\$20,969
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$87,586	\$8,713
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$87,443	\$20,352
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$81,792	\$7,978
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$81,467	\$19,979
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$78,551	\$19,899
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$76,783	\$19,744
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$76,289	\$19,576
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$75,411	\$19,591
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$73,722	\$19,390
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$72,942	\$19,390
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$58,842	\$17,397
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$55,293	\$10,720
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$55,194	\$18,271
Assistant Principal		Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$53,291	\$11,336
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$53,000	\$8,061

Teacher	Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$49,586	\$16,926
Secretary III	Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$44,833	\$19,861
Clerk III	Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$40,562	\$19,387
Assistant Principal	Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$38,721	\$10,209
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$28,579	\$12,695
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$25,822	\$10,676
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$25,775	\$17,446
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$24,905	\$17,530
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$24,523	\$17,147
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$23,741	\$10,009
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$21,439	\$837
Teacher	Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$20,205	\$0
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$16,882	\$677
Proctor	Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$16,760	\$1,697
Instructional Aide	Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$16,749	\$0
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$14,848	\$1,019
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$14,796	\$22
Proctor	Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$13,752	\$1,595
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$12,509	\$0
Health Clerk	Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$12,340	\$496
Proctor	Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$12,314	\$495
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$11,150	\$418
Proctor	Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$11,100	\$48
Proctor	Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$10,562	\$429
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$10,152	\$429
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$8,824	\$331
Teacher	Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$8,705	\$3,114
Proctor	Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$7,830	\$48
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$7,266	\$0
Teacher	Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$3,879	\$13,169
Terminated	Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$3,318	\$124
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$2,490	\$291

Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Eagle Ranch	\$1.624	\$113
raraprofessional ii	Adelanto Liententary	Lagie Nation	\$1,024	را ا د